	Rochester Hills Master			1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
The second			V		
		File Number: 2009-0	095		
File ID:	2009-0095	Type: Appointment	Status:	Draft	
Version:	1	Reference: 2009-0095	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date :	02/23/2009	
File Name:	CC Appointments to the Committee	Deer Management Advisory	Final Action:		
Title label:		(3) City Council Members to or terms to expire Decembe	•		
Notes:					
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:		
-	Appointment Form.pdf		Enactment Date: Enactment Number:		
-	Appointment Form.pdf				
Attachments:	Appointment Form.pdf		Enactment Number:		
Attachments: Contact:			Enactment Number: Hearing Date:		

Text of Legislative File 2009-0095

Title

Appointments of three (3) City Council Members to the Deer Management Advisory Committee for terms to expire December 2009

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints Council Members _____, ____ and _____ to the Deer Management Advisory Committee, each for a term expiring December 2009.